Ministrantenplan vom 01.03. bis 27.04.2025

Tag

Sa

So

Sa

So

Sa

So

Sa

So

Sa

So

Sa

So

Sa

So

Do

Fr

Sa

So

Sa

So

Datum

01.03.

02.

03.

05.03.

08.03.

09.03.

15.08.

16.03.

22.03.

23.03.

29.03.

30.03.

05.04.

06.04.

12.04.

13.04.

17.04.

18.04.

19.04.

20.04.

21.04.

26.04.

27.04.

Uhrzeit

18.00

8.30

18.00

18.00

8.30

18.00

8.30

18.00

8.30

18.00

8.30

19.00

8.30

19.00

8.30

18.00

19.00

21.00

8.30

8.30

19.00

8.30

Name

Punkte

Bacher Johannes

Briindl Theresia

Demmelbauer Lena

Horl Anna

Horl Klara

Horl Patrizia

Kottke Paul

Mayer David

Mayrhofer Severin

Niedermoser Christina

Salzmann Elias

Scheiber Julian

Scheiber Lisa

Scheiber Valentina

Schweiger Marie

Steidl Elias

Steidl Lena

Untermoser Lina

Widauer Mirjam

Zehentner Raphael

Ministrantinnen bitte eine viertel Stunde vor jedem Gottesdienst in die Sakristei kommen.
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